
 HAA Winners
 75TH ANNUAL COLORADO SKEET CHAMPIONSHIP (NSSA #: 165825)

 Golden Gun Club Inc
 Event #8 - HAA

 NSSA  Shooter  Score  Award  Payout
 163206  Gutirrez, Randy  484  CH    
 113821  Dunne, Tim  476  RU    
 155671  Morgan, Luke  473  A1    

 237701  Krumer, Alex  471  B1    
 132245  Yens, Darrell  467  B2    

 283956  Wyckoff, Aden  451  C1    
 329954  Behney, Adam  435  C2    

 295379  Corcilius, Logan  463  D1    
 318366  Russell, Lillian  437  D2    

 273455  Knowles, Judson  317  E1    

 318366  Russell, Lillian  437  SJCH    

 295379  Corcilius, Logan  463  JRCH    
 283956  Wyckoff, Aden  451  JRRU    

 303452  Manyik, Shane  464  CLCH    

 163206  Gutirrez, Randy  484  TSCH    



 HAA Winners
 75TH ANNUAL COLORADO SKEET CHAMPIONSHIP (NSSA #: 165825)

 Golden Gun Club Inc
 Event #8 - HAA

 NSSA  Shooter  Score  Award  Payout
 303452  Manyik, Shane  464  TSRU    
 279123  Krumer, Jake  449  TS3    
 329954  Behney, Adam  435  TS11    

 155671  Morgan, Luke  473  SUCH    
 237701  Krumer, Alex  471  SURU    
 299114  Meyer, John  393  SU3    

 132245  Yens, Darrell  467  SSCH    
 160277  Nelson, Troy  450  SSRU    
 273455  Knowles, Judson  317  SS3    

 113821  Dunne, Tim  476  SRCH    
 138554  Gutirrez, Mike  461  SRRU    
 239361  Mccormick, Joseph  405  SR3    

 218637  Dyer, Rady  460  VTCH    
 114547  Scott, Bobby  427  VTRU    
 153870  Mills, Phillip  421  VT3    
 227141  Adams, Mark  392  VT11    

 318366  Russell, Lillian  437  LYCH    



 HAA Winners
 75TH ANNUAL COLORADO SKEET CHAMPIONSHIP (NSSA #: 165825)

 Golden Gun Club Inc
 Event #8 - HAA

 NSSA  Shooter  Score  Award  Payout

 114547  Scott, Bobby  427  RMCH    
 239361  Mccormick, Joseph  405  RMRU    
 227141  Adams, Mark  392  RM3    
 164758  Thompson, Glenn  362  RM11    

 113821  Dunne, Tim  476  MVCH    


